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Anlage
Heerstr.23c, 51143 Kéln
G 02203-82495 info@tcbwzuendorf.de

Sportwart/in

Jungmichel, J6rg
T 0162-65992722 joerg.jungmichel@gmail.com
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Damen 40 1 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Katja von der Briiggen

m 015161232181; mvdbrueggen@me.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Xie, Liming (CHN*)
Whyte, Silke

Sieben, Christina
Becker, Caroline

von der Briggen, Katja
Pichler, Veronika
Krammenschneider, Diana
Heller, Melanie

Baumer, Alexandra
Klohn, Birgit

LinRen, Katrin

Koch, Angelika
Warmbier, Ute

Dr. Hilgers-Klautzsch, Brigitte
Breckheimer, Myong-Suk
Linken, Susanne
Villinger, Julia

Labs, Claudia

Berner, Christiane
Gloge, Petra

Modery, Petra

Laudwein, Kathrin
Troger, Beate

Denzin, Monika

Thomas, Simone
Bilstein, Birgit

Wolf, Freia

Kohlhof, Birte

29 Zinkler, Sofie
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ID-Nr.

26802836
28051097
28001173
27451565
27451377
25301874
27191547
27102448
26954644
26501460
27601154
26951523
26101608
25701979
24701458
26301605
26102094
27651052
27751850
26952480
26801456
27084008
25901811
25901646
26102092
27653625
26103289
27753413
24901802

LK

LK13,7
LK18,1
LK18,5
LK19,7
LK19,8
LK20,7
LK20,3
LK21,3
LK20,9
LK22,1
LK21,2
LK23,6
LK22,9
LK24,0
LK22,6
LK22,4
LK24,6
LK22,0
LK22,3
LK22,9
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK23,6
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK21,9
LK24,9
LK21,4
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